2024/12/24 R1.2 1 www.chipnorth.com
1 Description
The CN9101C4S32 is a 128 pattern (32×4),
memory mapping, and multi-function LCD driver.
The S/W configuration feature of the
CN9101C4S32 makes it suitable for multiple LCD
applications including LCD modules and display
subsystems. Only three or four lines are required

 Clocks
 Intelligent furniture
4 Ordering information
Product Number Package Quantity/Tape
CN9101C4S32 SSOP48 30/Tube
CN9101C4S32L LQFP48 250/Tray
CN9101C4S32M LQFP44 160/Tray
CN9101C4S32S SOP28 25/Tube
CN9101C4S32P SOP24 30/Tube
CN9101C4S32G COG TBD
CN9101C4S32B COB 50/Tray
5 Marking
Product Number Marking
CN9101C4S32
CN9101C4S32